

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs except per Share data)

| S.NO. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year ended on |
|-------|---|-----------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------------|
| | | 30.06.2018 | 31.03.2018 | 30.06.2017 | 31.03.2018 |
| | | Un-audited | Audited** | Un-audited | Audited |
| I | Revenue From operations | 5,804.83 | 6,630.40 | 6,248.00 | 25,378.98 |
| II | Other Income | 26.00 | 95.45 | 18.32 | 179.51 |
| III | Total Income (I+II) | 5,830.83 | 6,725.85 | 6,266.32 | 25,558.49 |
| IV | EXPENSES | | | | |
| | Cost of materials consumed | 4,565.00 | 4,330.23 | 3,961.47 | 16,775.93 |
| | Purchases of Stock-in-Trade | 0.88 | - | 35.72 | 35.72 |
| | Changes in inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-Trade and work-in-progress | (496.30) | 197.28 | (48.50) | 362.64 |
| | Excise Duty on sale of goods | - | (0.00) | 441.89 | 441.89 |
| | Employee benefits expense | 501.66 | 624.85 | 454.39 | 2,090.07 |
| | Finance costs | 110.83 | 180.87 | 92.86 | 510.13 |
| | Depreciation and amortization expenses | 91.42 | 100.68 | 87.74 | 363.89 |
| | Other expenses | 1,001.55 | 1,156.73 | 1,136.15 | 4,422.35 |
| | Total expenses (IV) | 5,775.03 | 6,590.62 | 6,161.72 | 25,002.60 |
| V | Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV) | 55.81 | 135.22 | 104.60 | 555.89 |
| VI | Exceptional Items- (expenses)/income | - | - | - | - |
| VII | Profit/ (loss) before exceptions items and tax(V+VI) | 55.81 | 135.22 | 104.60 | 555.89 |
| VIII | Tax expense: | | | | |
| | (1) Current tax | 19.00 | 78.66 | 32.74 | 210.00 |
| | (2) Deferred tax | - | (13.98) | - | (13.98) |
| IX | Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII) | 36.81 | 70.54 | 71.86 | 359.87 |
| X | Other Comprehensive Income | | | | |
| | - Item that will not be reclassified in P&L (Net of tax)-- Adjustment in Revaluation Reserve | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 4.01 |
| XI | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X) comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period) | 37.81 | 71.54 | 72.87 | 363.88 |
| XII | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) | 497.16 | 497.16 | 497.16 | 497.16 |
| XVIII | Earning per equity share (EPS) | | | | |
| | (1) Basic | 0.89 | 1.68 | 1.35 | 8.55 |
| | (2) Diluted | 0.89 | 1.68 | 1.35 | 8.55 |

GEOGRAPHICAL SEGMENT WISE REVENUE AND RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2018

| S.NO. | Particulars | 3 Months Ended | | | Year Ended on |
|-------|---|-----------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------------|
| | | 30.06.2018 | 31.03.2018 | 30.06.2017 | 31.03.2018 |
| | | Un-audited | Audited** | Un-audited | Audited |
| 1 | Segment Revenue | | | | |
| | Domestic | 4,908.14 | 4,935.75 | 4,078.80 | 18,532.79 |
| | International | 842.32 | 1,525.55 | 1,621.34 | 5,974.75 |
| | Unallocated-Innerst/other | 4.57 | 22.95 | 6.88 | 40.36 |
| | Total | 5,755.03 | 6,484.26 | 5,707.02 | 24,547.91 |
| | Less: Inter Segment Revenue | | | | |
| | Net sales/Income From Operations | 5,755.03 | 6,484.26 | 5,707.02 | 24,547.91 |
| 2 | Segment Results | | | | |
| | Domestic | 169.95 | 252.44 | 123.33 | 773.35 |
| | International | 83.54 | 185.28 | 155.00 | 616.19 |
| | Unallocated | 4.57 | 22.95 | 6.88 | 40.36 |
| | Total | 258.06 | 460.67 | 285.21 | 1,429.90 |
| | Less :Unallocated Expenses | | | | |
| | - Depreciation | 91.42 | 100.68 | 87.74 | 363.89 |
| | - Finance Cost | 110.83 | 227.78 | 92.86 | 510.13 |
| | TOTAL PROFIT BEFORE TAX | 55.81 | 132.22 | 104.61 | 555.89 |

For MARVEL VINYLs LIMITED


Managing Director

Note: 1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30th, 2018.

2. **The Figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 are the balance figures between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year Ended on 31st March 2018 and the published figures for the nine months ended on 31st December, 2017, which were subject to limited review.

3. According to the requirements of Ind AS and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, revenue for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2017 and year ended 31st March 2018 are inclusive of Excise Duty. The Government of India had implemented Goods and Service Tax ("GST") from 1 July 2017 replacing excise duty, service tax and other indirect taxes.

As per Ind AS 18, w.e.f 1st July 2017, the revenues are reported net of GST. Had the previously reported revenue shown net of excise duty, comparative revenue of the Company would have been as follows:-

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year Ended |
|--------------------------|---------------|-----------|------------|------------|
| | 30.06.18 | 31.03.18 | 30.06.17 | 31.03.18 |
| | Un-audited | Audited** | Un-audited | Audited |
| Revenue From operations* | 5804.83 | 6630.41 | 5806.12 | 24937.10 |

4. This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 alongwith generally accepted Accounting Policies as per Indian Accounting Standards Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time.
5. The Company has not recorded deferred tax as per Ind AS-12 and the same will be booked at year end after arriving at the taxable profit for the full financial year.
6. Primary Segment : The Company is primarily engaged in the business of PVC Products, which is governed by the same set of risk and return and hence, it is not required to furnish segment wise reporting for Business Segment. Hence, the Geographical Segment has been presumed to the Primary Segment. The Analysis of Geographical Segment is based on the above currency risks.
7. The Company has common fixed assets for producing goods for domestic and international market, hence separate figure for capital employed can not be furnished.
8. Segment Revenue, Segment Results, Segment assets and Segment liabilities shall have the same meaning as defined in the Accounting Standards on Segment Reporting (IND AS-108) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
9. The above information shall be furnished for each of the reportable primary segments as identified in accordance with IND AS-108, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
10. Comparative figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

By order of the board
For Marvel Vinyls Limited

Managing Director

Pavan Kumar Chawla
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN:00101197

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 14, 2018

SURESH CHANDRA & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

504, Prakashdeep Building, 7, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi - 110 001
Phone : 66142200-07, Fax : 011-66142208 E-Mail : contact@scaca.in

INDEPENDENT AUDITORS'S REVIEW REPORT ON REVIEW OF INTERIM FINANCIAL RESULTS

To,
The Board of Directors,
Marvel Vinyls Limited
G-73, Connaught Circus
New Delhi- 110001

We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Results of M/s. Marvel vinyls Limited (the "Company") for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 (the Statement), being submitted by the Company pursuant to the Requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. This Statement which is the responsibility of the Company's Management and approved by the Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Accounting Standard for Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS 34), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue a report on these Financial Statements based on our review.

We conducted our review of the Statement in accordance with the standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 2410, Review of Interim Financial information performed by India. This Standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the statement is free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of Company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provide less assurance than audit. We have not performed any audit and, accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Base on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our notice that causes us to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in accordance with the aforesaid Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India, has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For SURESH CHANDRA & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

(CA S C GUPTA)
PARTNER
MEMBERSHIP NO.-16534



Date: 14.08.2018

| JYOTHI INFRAVENTURES LIMITED | | | | |
|--|--|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| CIN NO. L45203TG1995PLC019867 | | | | |
| Regd. Off : D-44, Phase IV, Extn. IDA, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad-500 055, Telangana, India. | | | | |
| Phone No : 040 23093459, CELL : 9866677133, email : info@jyothinfraventures.com, Website: www.jyothinfraventures.com | | | | |
| EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2018 | | | | |
| S. No. | Particulars | 3 Months ended 30.06.2018 Un-audited | 3 Months ended 31.03.2018 Audited | Corresponding 3 Months ended 30.06.2017 Un-audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations and Other Income | | | |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | (0.03) | (2.26) | (0.37) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items#) | (0.03) | (2.26) | (0.37) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#) | (0.03) | (2.26) | (0.37) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | | | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 154.79 | 154.79 | 154.79 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | |
| | 1. Basic : | (0.00) | (0.15) | (0.02) |
| | 2. Diluted : | (0.00) | (0.15) | (0.02) |

Note : 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone Un-audited financial results filed with the BSE limited under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financials results and this extracts were reviewed by the audit committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the company at the meeting held on 14th August, 2018. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange and the listed entity.

2 A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed on the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the BSE Limited. This report does not have any impact on the Results and Notes for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T. Sailaja
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14-08-2018

Virgo Global Media Limited)

87

S.R. Nagar, Hyderabad-500038

QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

(Amt. in Rs. in Lacs)

QUARTER ENDED

YEAR ENDED

30.06.2018 30.06.2017 31.03.2018

STANDALONE

AUDITED UN-AUDITED AUDITED

36 433.9 105.39 693.66

54 0.02 0.30 0.78

54 0.02 0.30 0.78

17 420.17 420.17 420.17

-- -- -- (400.32)

01 0.01 0.00 0.01

01 0.01 0.00 0.01

company for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018

(Amounts in Lakhs) Regulations, 2015. The full format

2018 is available on the Stock Exchange website

For VIRGO GLOBAL LIMITED

Sd/-

N. VASUNDHARA MANI

Director & CFO

(DIN : 01793358)

| MARVEL VINYLs LIMITED | | | | |
|--|--|------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|
| [CIN: L74899DL1985PLC021085] | | | | |
| Registered & Corporate Office : G-73, Connaught Circus, New Delhi - 110 001 | | | | |
| TEL: +91 (11) 45306666, FAX: +91 (11) 45306677 E-mail: cs@marvelvinyls.com Website: www.marvelvinyls.com | | | | |
| Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018 | | | | |
| (Rs. in Lacs, except per share data) | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | 3 months ended | | |
| | | 30.06.2018 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2018 (Audited*) | 30.06.2017 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 5,830.83 | 6,725.85 | 6,266.32 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 55.81 | 135.22 | 104.60 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 55.81 | 135.22 | 104.60 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 36.81 | 70.54 | 71.86 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 37.81 | 71.54 | 72.87 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 497.16 | 497.16 | 497.16 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) | | | 1916.21 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)- | | | |
| | Basic: | 0.89 | 1.68 | 1.35 |
| | Diluted: | 0.89 | 1.68 | 1.35 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at www.marvelvinyls.com and also be accessed on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

*The Figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 are the balance figures between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year ended on 31st March 2018 and the published figures for the nine months ended on 31st December, 2017, which were subject to limited review.

For Marvel Vinyls Limited
Sd/-
Pavan Kumar Chawla
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN : 00101197

Place : New Delhi
Date: August 14th, 2018

| LTD | | | |
|-------------------------------|--------------|---------------|--|
| Area, Sohna, | | | |
| jausspolymers.com | | | |
| QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018 | | | |
| except for per share data | | | |
| Ended | Year Ended | | |
| March 2018 | 30 June 2017 | 31 March 2018 | |
| Audited | Unaudited | Audited | |
| 54.77 | 99.32 | 499.65 | |
| 17.55 | (52.58) | (40.43) | |
| 17.55 | (52.58) | (40.43) | |
| 19.83 | (52.58) | (18.15) | |
| 19.83 | (52.58) | (18.15) | |
| 12.56 | 462.56 | 462.56 | |
| 12.94 | 592.94 | 592.94 | |
| 1.51 | (1.14) | (0.39) | |
| 1.50 | (1.13) | (0.39) | |

filed with the Stock Exchanges
(as per Regulations, 2015. The full
format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website at www.bseindia.com
and also be accessed on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Jauss Polymers Limited
Sd/-
Ketineni Satish Rao
Whole time Director
DIN: 02435513

JPT SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L67120MH1994PLC204636
Regd. Office : SKIL House, 209, Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
E-mail: companysecretary@jptsecurities.com, Website: www.jptsecurities.com,
Tel. No. : +91-22-66199000, Fax No. : +91-22-22696024

Limited

33
Massy Business Park,
Hyderabad - 560 045.
www.jptsec.com/india

| ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED | | | |
|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 | | | |
| Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2018 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2017 |
| Rs. in Lakhs | | | |
| Operating Profit | 1,633.23 | 216.91 | 1,633.23 |
| Finance Income | (4,996.21) | (884.11) | (4,996.21) |
| Finance Expense | (4,996.21) | (884.11) | (4,996.21) |
| Profit before Tax | (8,359.19) | (1,551.11) | (8,359.19) |
| Income Tax Expense | (1,609.00) | (1,609.00) | (1,609.00) |
| Profit after Tax | (9,968.19) | (3,160.11) | (9,968.19) |
| Other Income | (20.94) | (22.03) | (20.94) |
| Other Expense | (20.94) | (22.03) | (20.94) |
| Net Profit | (9,989.13) | (3,182.14) | (9,989.13) |
| Operating Profit | 1,633.23 | 216.91 | 1,633.23 |
| Finance Income | (4,996.21) | (884.11) | (4,996.21) |
| Finance Expense | (4,996.21) | (884.11) | (4,996.21) |
| Profit before Tax | (8,359.19) | (1,551.11) | (8,359.19) |
| Income Tax Expense | (1,609.00) | (1,609.00) | (1,609.00) |
| Profit after Tax | (9,968.19) | (3,160.11) | (9,968.19) |
| Other Income | (20.94) | (22.03) | (20.94) |
| Other Expense | (20.94) | (22.03) | (20.94) |
| Net Profit | (9,989.13) | (3,182.14) | (9,989.13) |

Marvel

मार्वल विनाइल्स लिमिटेड

[सीआईएन : एल74899डीएल1985पीएलसी021085]
पंजीकृत व कारपोरेट कार्यालय: जी-73, कनाट सर्कस, नई दिल्ली-110001

फोन : +91 (11) 45306666, फैक्स : +91 (11) 45306677 | ई-मेल: cs@marvelvinyls.com, वेबसाइट: www.marvelvinyls.com

30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए एकल लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

| क्र. सं. | विवरण | 3 माह समाप्त | | वर्ष समाप्त | |
|----------|--|-------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|
| | | 30.06.2018 (अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31.03.2018 (लेखापरीक्षित) | 30.06.2017 (अलेखापरीक्षित) | 31.03.2018 (लेखापरीक्षित) |
| 1 | प्रचालनों से कुल आय | 5,830.83 | 6,725.85 | 6,266.32 | 25,558.49 |
| 2 | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पूर्व) | 55.81 | 135.22 | 104.60 | 555.89 |
| 3 | कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) | 55.81 | 135.22 | 104.60 | 555.89 |
| 4 | कर पश्चात अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) | 36.81 | 70.54 | 71.86 | 359.87 |
| 5 | अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [अवधि (कर पश्चात) के लिए लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल] | 37.81 | 71.54 | 72.87 | 363.88 |
| 6 | इविचटी शेयर पूंजी | 497.16 | 497.16 | 497.16 | 497.16 |
| 7 | आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) | | | | 1916.21 |
| 8 | प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (परिचालन निरंतरता व अनिरंतरता हेतु) - | 0.89 | 1.68 | 1.35 | 8.55 |
| | मूल: | 0.89 | 1.68 | 1.35 | 8.55 |
| | तरल: | | | | |

टिप्पणी: ऊपर सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दाखिल और प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गए तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप का सार है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत पूर्ण रूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.marvelvinyls.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

*31 मार्च, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़ें 31 मार्च, 2018 को समाप्त पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों और 31 दिसंबर, 2017 को समाप्त नौ माह के लिए प्रकाशित आंकड़ों, जो सीमित समीक्षा के अधीन थे, के बीच संतुलनीय आंकड़ें हैं।

हिते मार्वल विनाइल्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
पवन कुमार चावला
(अध्यक्ष व प्रबंध निदेशक)
डीआईएन : 00101197

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 14 अगस्त, 2018

BAG

B.A.G. Films and Media Limited

CIN : L74899DL1993PLC051841

Regd Off: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096
Corp Off: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida - 201301, (UP)Website : www.bagfilms.com, e-mail : info@bagnetwork.in

NEWS
24
Think First

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018

(₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|--|----------------|------------------------------|--------------|----------------|------------------------------|--------------|
| | 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended | Year ended | 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended | Year ended |
| | (30/06/2018) | (30/06/2017) | (31/03/2018) | (30/06/2018) | (30/06/2017) | (31/03/2018) |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income from operation (net) | 583.09 | 575.62 | 2,474.57 | 3,438.80 | 3,375.79 | 13,231.68 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 18.39 | (97.36) | (436.30) | 286.60 | 149.65 | (240.53) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 18.39 | (97.36) | (436.30) | 286.60 | 149.65 | (240.53) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 35.43 | (57.60) | (269.13) | 301.36 | 180.86 | (93.11) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 35.43 | (57.60) | (289.01) | 301.36 | 180.86 | (147.45) |
| Equity Share Capital | 3,760.66 | 3,760.66 | 3,760.66 | 3,760.66 | 3,760.66 | 3,760.66 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | | | | | | |
| Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | 0.02 | (0.03) | (0.15) | 0.16 | 0.10 | (0.08) |
| Basic: | 0.02 | (0.03) | (0.15) | 0.14 | 0.08 | (0.08) |
| Diluted: | | | | | | |

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bagfilms.com.
- Previous quarter/ year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

For B.A.G. Films and Media Limited

Anuradha Pras

Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: Noida
Date : August 13, 2018

106.4FM
RADIO
DHAMAL